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BMC Championship Meet SMALL SCHOOL - 5/14/2021

Mangano Track and Field

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls High Jump (6)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Linsly 3-08.00Andy, Arabella _________1

Linsly 3-10.00Murray, Sophia _________2

Bishop Mussi 4-00.00Cherpko, Natalie _________3

Madonna 4-00.00Wiersbicki, Melesse _________4

Buckeye Loca 4-00.00Kovalski, Hailey _________5

Buckeye Loca 4-02.00Kovalski, Brooke _________6

Event  2   Boys High Jump (3)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Mussi 4-04.00Coniker, Mark _________1

Linsly 4-06.00Kramer, Micah _________2

Linsly 5-00.00Schiebel, Simon _________3

Event  3   Girls Long Jump (7)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Mussi NDNese, Karlie _________1

Bishop Mussi NDRohde, Mary _________2

Madonna 10-05.50Artman, Brynn _________3

Madonna 10-06.50Birkhimer, Rylee _________4

Linsly 11-03.00Lane, Miriah _________5

Linsly 12-02.00Bartlett, Ava _________6

Buckeye Loca 12-06.00Dailey, Alyssa _________7

Event  4   Boys Long Jump (7)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Mussi NDStoutz, Clement _________1

Bishop Mussi NDGonzalez, Nico _________2

Linsly 12-09.00Spadafore, Gavin _________3

Buckeye Loca 13-01.00Griffith, Shane _________4

Linsly 13-01.00Daquila, Rocco _________5

Toronto 15-07.00McEwen, Patrick _________6

Toronto 17-01.00Winters, Brody _________7

Event  5   Girls Shot Put (9)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Linsly 23-04.00Crile, Ava _________1

Buckeye Loca 23-04.00Langsdorf, Hannah _________2

Bishop Mussi 25-00.00Henderson, Sophia _________3

Toronto 25-08.00Anderson, Leigh Ann _________4

Toronto 26-03.00Wright, Anna _________5

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Madonna 27-05.00Birkhimer, Rylee _________2

Bishop Mussi NDSymington, Maisy _________3

Madonna 21-02.00Macek, Adrianne _________4

Linsly 22-02.00Hughes, Kailin _________5

Event  6   Boys Shot Put (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Mussi NDStoutz, Clement _________1

Bishop Mussi NDIvanac, Jacob _________2

Buckeye Loca 16-05.00Sacco, Kayden _________3

Linsly 22-02.00Hill, Spencer _________4

Buckeye Loca 25-02.00Colabelli, Brady _________5

Madonna 28-04.00Goddard, Kenny _________6

Madonna 31-10.00Brown, Logan _________7

Linsly 35-05.00Crile, Vaughn _________8

Event  7   Girls Discus Throw (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Linsly 43-00Blass, Cali _________1

Madonna 51-10Macek, Adrianne _________2

Linsly 54-11Hughes, Kailin _________3

Bishop Mussi 55-00Henderson, Sophia _________4

Buckeye Loca 55-03Langsdorf, Hannah _________5

Toronto 59-04Obrien, Delaney _________6

Toronto 67-00Anderson, Leigh Ann _________7

Madonna 71-00Birkhimer, Rylee _________8

Event  8   Boys Discus Throw (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Mussi NDIvanac, Jacob _________1

Bishop Mussi NDGonzalez, Nico _________2

Linsly 48-10Ekanem, Levi _________3

Madonna 56-04Brown, Logan _________4

Buckeye Loca 60-00Sacco, Kayden _________5

Madonna 72-00Lazear, Ben _________6

Buckeye Loca 75-00Colabelli, Brady _________7

Linsly 86-05Crile, Vaughn _________8

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (7)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Mussi NTSymington, Maisy _________1

Buckeye Loca 21.00Watt, Kylie _________2

Linsly 19.75Baker, Kendyl _________3

Madonna 18.64Costello, Jenna _________4

Buckeye Loca 19.60Kovalski, Brooke _________5

Madonna 19.90Alatis, Alenna _________6

Linsly 21.64Gilman, Sydney _________7

Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (5)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Mussi NTConiker, Mark _________2

Toronto 29.20Komacko, Ryan _________3

Linsly 18.90Gibbons, Colby _________4

Linsly 22.00Daquila, Rocco _________5

Bishop Mussi NTPathakamuri, Jerome _________6
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Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Madonna 14.70Artman, Brynn _________1

Toronto 14.50Chevalier, Kylie _________2

Buckeye Loca 14.00Pannepucci, Kierra _________3

Linsly 13.50Whittington, Kayleigh _________4

Madonna 13.90Spickard, Gabriella _________5

Buckeye Loca 14.50Dailey, Alyssa _________6

Linsly 14.50Williams, Karlee _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Toronto 17.60West, Journey _________4

Bishop Mussi 15.40Cherpko, Natalie _________5

Bishop Mussi 15.90Nese, Karlie _________6

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Madonna 13.40Crisci, Matthew _________1

Bishop Mussi 13.20Coniker, Mark _________2

Bishop Mussi 12.80Rice, Joey _________3

Toronto 12.50Winters, Brody _________4

Linsly 12.75Gibbons, Colby _________5

Buckeye Loca 13.10Bennette, Tristan _________6

Toronto 13.40McEwen, Patrick _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Madonna 18.80Goddard, Jake _________3

Buckeye Loca 14.20Richter, Madixx _________4

Linsly 17.30Demarchi, Vinny _________5

Event  13   Girls 1600 Meter Run (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Mussi 7:30.00Rohde, Mary _________3

Linsly 6:35.00Williams, Aliyah _________4

Linsly 6:53.10Baker, Analise _________5

Madonna 8:07.00Decaria, Danyka _________6

Event  14   Boys 1600 Meter Run (6)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Madonna 6:53.00Lazear, Ben _________2

Bishop Mussi 5:55.00Kuebler, Brendan _________3

Bishop Mussi 5:10.00Rohde, Andrew _________4

Madonna 5:28.00Lazear, Jacob _________5

Linsly 6:21.00Wade, Braden _________6

Linsly 7:02.00Keener, Gabe _________7

Event  15   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 58.00Linsly _________3

1) Williams, Karlee 2) Martin, Mackenzie

3) Andy, Arabella 4) Whittington, Kayleigh

A NTBishop Mussi _________4

1) Nese, Karlie 2) Schmiesing, Beth

3) Hoover, Sophia 4) Henderson, Sophia

A 57.34Madonna _________5

1) Costello, Jenna 2) Buterbaugh, Hailey

3) Artman, Brynn 4) Spickard, Gabriella

A 59.80Buckeye Loca _________6

1) Dailey, Alyssa 2) Emfield, Allison

3) Pannepucci, Kierra 4) Jarrell, Allison

Event  16   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 58.00Bishop Mussi _________4

1) Gonzalez, Nico 2) Brehm, Aiden

3) Pathakamuri, Jerome 4) Dobson, Cash

A 56.00Buckeye Loca _________5

1) Bennette, Tristan 2) Griffith, Shane

3) Kovalski, Nico 4) Kinyo, Camden

A 52.00Linsly _________6

1) Hill, Spencer 2) Hoang, Andrew

3) Johnson, Amare 4) Poole, Rhys

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash (7)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Madonna 1:22.00Obrien, Marleigh _________1

Toronto 1:15.00Agin, Olivia _________2

Madonna 1:15.00Buterbaugh, Hailey _________3

Bishop Mussi 1:10.00Schmiesing, Beth _________4

Linsly 1:12.46Rosenthal, Olivia _________5

Buckeye Loca 1:15.00Kovalski, Brooke _________6

Linsly 1:17.36McLeod, Allyson _________7

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash (8)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Madonna 1:11.50Goddard, Kenny _________1

Madonna 1:07.00Lazear, Jacob _________2

Bishop Mussi 1:05.00Rice, Joey _________3

Linsly 1:02.00Kramer, Micah _________4

Linsly 1:05.00Simon, Nate _________5

Toronto 1:07.00Jenkins, Mark _________6

Toronto 1:09.00Koehnlein, Robert _________7

Bishop Mussi 1:25.00Dobson, Cash _________8



East Liverpool High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:51 AM  5/14/2021  Page 3

BMC Championship Meet SMALL SCHOOL - 5/14/2021

Mangano Track and Field

Meet Program

Event  19   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 2:15.00Linsly _________4

1) Gilman, Sydney 2) Bartlett, Ava

3) Andy, Arabella 4) Murray, Ilayna

A 2:09.30Madonna _________5

1) Alatis, Alenna 2) Wiersbicki, Makenna

3) Wiersbicki, Melesse 4) Tomshack, Juliana

Event  20   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:55.00Linsly _________4

1) Spadafore, Gavin 2) Hoang, Andrew

3) Johnson, Amare 4) Poole, Rhys

A NTBishop Mussi _________5

1) Gonzalez, Nico 2) Brehm, Aiden

3) Dobson, Cash 4) Stoutz, Clement

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles (6)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Linsly 55.00Baker, Kendyl _________2

Linsly 40.00Murray, Sophia _________3

Madonna 34.84Costello, Jenna _________4

Buckeye Loca 38.70Watt, Kylie _________5

Buckeye Loca 42.30Russell, Isabella _________6

Bishop Mussi NTCherpko, Natalie _________7

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Linsly 35.65Daquila, Rocco _________3

Bishop Mussi 31.00Coniker, Mark _________4

Bishop Mussi 35.00Pathakamuri, Jerome _________5

Linsly 37.00Gibbons, Colby _________6

Event  23   Girls 800 Meter Run (6)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Madonna 3:20.00Soly, Sophia _________2

Linsly 2:57.00Murray, Ilayna _________3

Linsly 2:45.00Rosenthal, Olivia _________4

Bishop Mussi 2:51.00Rohde, Mary _________5

Bishop Mussi 3:10.00Symington, Maisy _________6

Madonna 3:34.00DiBacco, Lucia _________7

Event  24   Boys 800 Meter Run (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bishop Mussi 2:50.00Kuebler, Brendan _________1

Buckeye Loca 2:45.00Kinyo, Camden _________2

Madonna 2:31.10Lazear, Jacob _________3

Bishop Mussi 2:20.00Rohde, Andrew _________4

Buckeye Loca 2:30.00Kovalski, Nico _________5

Linsly 2:38.00Kramer, Micah _________6

Toronto 2:46.00Grimes, Landon _________7

Madonna 3:10.50Lazear, Ben _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Linsly 2:50.00Wade, Braden _________1

Toronto 3:03.00Cottrell, Jacob _________2

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Buckeye Loca 35.20Russell, Isabella _________1

Toronto 32.90Chevalier, Kylie _________2

Linsly 30.19Williams, Karlee _________3

Linsly 29.20Whittington, Kayleigh _________4

Madonna 29.90Spickard, Gabriella _________5

Madonna 32.70Tomshack, Juliana _________6

Toronto 33.90Agin, Olivia _________7

Bishop Mussi NTHoover, Sophia _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Buckeye Loca 35.70Jarrell, Allison _________1

Bishop Mussi NTSchmiesing, Beth _________2

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash (9)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Linsly 29.53Schiebel, Simon _________2

Buckeye Loca 27.50Bennette, Tristan _________3

Bishop Mussi 26.00Rice, Joey _________4

Toronto 26.60Winters, Brody _________5

Buckeye Loca 29.00Griffith, Shane _________6

Linsly 29.54Simon, Nate _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Toronto 33.50Koehnlein, Robert _________3

Bishop Mussi 30.00Stoutz, Clement _________4

Madonna 31.10Crisci, Matthew _________5
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Event  27   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:25.00Linsly _________4

1) Baker, Analise 2) Williams, Aliyah

3) Murray, Ilayna 4) Rosenthal, Olivia

A NTBishop Mussi _________5

1) Schmiesing, Beth 2) Rohde, Mary

3) Symington, Maisy 4) Cherpko, Natalie

A 5:57.40Madonna _________6

1) Obrien, Marleigh 2) DiBacco, Lucia

3) Wiersbicki, Makenna 4) Soly, Sophia

Event  28   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:08.00Toronto _________4

1) McEwen, Patrick 2) Frey, Pax

3) Grimes, Landon 4) Jenkins, Mark

A 4:38.00Linsly _________5

1) Spadafore, Gavin 2) Poole, Rhys

3) Simon, Nate 4) Schiebel, Simon

A 4:40.00Bishop Mussi _________6

1) Kuebler, Brendan 2) Rice, Joey

3) Rohde, Andrew 4) Pathakamuri, Jerome


